
    
 Feltham Hill Infant and Nursery School 

Attendance 

 

     Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, 
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable 

 

       

C
ur

ric
ul

um
 

C
om

m
itt

ee
 m

ee
tin

g 

F&
P 

C
om

m
itt

ee
 

FG
B 

C
ur

ric
ul

um
 

F&
P 

C
om

m
itt

ee
 

G
ov

er
no

r D
ay

 

C
ur

ric
ul

um
 

C
om

m
itt

ee
 

F&
P 

C
om

m
itt

ee
 

Fu
ll 

G
ov

er
ni

ng
 B

oa
rd

 

Governor Governor Type 18
 S

ep
 2

02
3 

30
 O

ct
 2

02
3 

20
 N

ov
 2

02
3 

22
 J

an
 2

02
4 

19
 F

eb
 2

02
4 

11
 M

ar
 2

02
4 

13
 M

ay
 2

02
4 

10
 J

un
 2

02
4 

01
 J

ul
 2

02
4 

Miss Sara Abbasi Co-opted governor Y  Y Y  Y Y  Y 
Mrs Obby Alli-Balogun   Y Y  Y Y  Y N 
Anna Carneiro   Y        
Mr Gareth Derrig Other  Y   Y Y  Y  
Ellie Farquharson Other    Y   Y   
Joanna Houghton Parent governor Y  Y N  N N  Y 
Jane Kendall-Nicholas Co-opted governor Y  Y Y  Y Y  Y 
Nicola Kirby Other   Y       
Peter McFarquhar Co-opted governor      Y  N NS 
Ms Paula Passee      Y Y  Y Y 
Naima Qadri Parent governor    Y  Y Y  Y 
Simon Roake Staff governor Y  N Y  Y Y  Y 

  



Miss Felicity Sinclair Other Y Y   Y Y  Y Y 
Monica Singh Local Authority Governor   Y   Y Y  Y 

Mr Pushparaju Thangavel Co-opted governor      Y  N Y 
Tracey Tilling Co-opted governor  Y Y  N Y  Y  
Ms Angela White Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

 

    

 


